
Ergebnisse des Turnieres

CDN-C Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 - 12.04.2004

Turniernummer 4094
Stand per 17.09.2004 Richter:

Parcourbau: Assistent:
Geländebau:

Nation
1Bewerb 10StarterAbteilung..KlasseDressurreiterbewerb

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Pikatschu  2 80620043Eva Waltl. Platz 7.001 000-4021-94
Atlantik 22511468Martina Himsl. Platz 6.202 122-0339-98
The Angel Dancer 25820056Petra Zöchling. Platz 6.003 121-0098-92
Wolferl 20070299Marie-Therese Glatt. Platz 5.904 000-8727-91
Bavaress 21580158Bettina Pösinger. Platz 5.705 000-8665-86
Honey Jessica Barth. Platz 5.406 904-0944-00
Caprice des Dieux  2 21840286Katharina Weber. Platz 5.307 000-1606-94
Attersee Nathalie Barth. Platz 5.108 904-0941-00
Orest 24170132Georg Thum. Platz 5.009 000-6215-91
Wesley 58 21580170Claire Wallace. Platz 3.3010 000-8273-94

1SeiteCDN-C Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
2Bewerb 24StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Austria 21840292 2Jasmin-Bianca Weidlinger. Platz 7.201 100-0659-95
Poccahontas 41360165 2Susanne Mayer. Platz 7.002 000-6339-96
Royal Flame 25500002 2Teresa Gudenus. Platz 6.903 000-1324-99
La Paz  3 24100072 2Susanne Berger. Platz 6.804 161-0440-91
Pikatschu  2 80620030 2Inga Waltl. Platz 6.705 000-4021-94
Arabella 20 24100071 2Andreas Spiess. Platz 6.506 141-0306-95
Bingo Bear 24100064 2Werner Weber. Platz 6.407 000-0612-92
Chester Crown 21580133 2Sabine Loibl. Platz 6.308 000-7757-90
King's Great Samurai 24130025 2Sabine Kaiser. Platz 6.209 000-3262-91
Palme 20350438 2Julia Hinterhofer. Platz 6.0010 100-5523-84
Fürst Werther 22920219 2Michael Anton Gnauer. Platz 6.0010 141-0368-96
Noble Caution 27040009 2Michaela Klausner. Platz 6.0010 404-1035-95
Dalnok 24100094 2Alexandra Fassbender. Platz 6.0010 000-7800-96
Giulio Il Vittorioso 27040004 2Ronald Fuchsbauer. Platz 5.8014 000-1533-96
Lake Tahoe  2 24100086 2Nicole Foltin. Platz 5.7015 000-2514-97
Scaramouche  3 24100065 2Doris Mersits. Platz 5.5016 000-3309-95
Schiro 21580122 2Nicole Figl. Platz 5.5016 100-5829-86
Willi  9 21580161 2Marion Kral. Platz 5.5016 000-9551-88
Second Voice 20070241Elisabeth Rathusky. Platz 5.3019 000-3832-96
Amulett  2 80620030Inga Waltl. Platz 5.2020 161-0851-96
Take the Time  2 60310986Nicole Kunesch. Platz 5.2020 000-6876-95
Luna 18 41360188Christiane Salmhofer. Platz 5.1022 141-0638-99
Wallstreet Journal 25820040Nina Amon. Platz 4.8023 000-4139-92
Bator  3 21580130Christina Donat. Platz 4.5024 121-5020-98

2Bewerb 11StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Kronprinz H 42130002 2Martin Hauptmann. Platz 6.801 141-0498-97
Tara  7 20100050 2Brigitte Brosig. Platz 6.702 000-1005-98
Sam Belini 24100005 2Sigrid Haslinger. Platz 6.503 131-0604-97
Sir Quando 26140059 2Christoph Fenz. Platz 6.204 000-2120-99
Gary  3 27080026 2Susanne Schmidt. Platz 5.905 121-0457-97
Schneekönig 26140059 2Christoph Fenz. Platz 5.606 100-3773-99
Theo  5 25500032 2Angelika Weninger. Platz 5.507 100-9842-93
Gschwendt Naughty Georgina 27080027Monika Winter. Platz 5.208 100-8553-98
Wolferl 21990110Ursula Weis. Platz 5.208 000-8727-91

2SeiteCDN-C Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
Orlanda  3 26160012Monika Aust. Platz 5.0010 122-0048-93
Little Dream  2 60471031Eva Kronberger. Platz 4.5011 000-6883-95

3SeiteCDN-C Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
3Bewerb 25StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Max 19 20630271 2Katja Kafka. Platz 7.001 100-8483-93
Poccahontas 41360165 2Susanne Mayer. Platz 6.502 000-6339-96
Dalnok 24100094 2Alexandra Fassbender. Platz 6.303 000-7800-96
Romeo 32 41360166 2Julia Jauk. Platz 6.204 131-0634-97
Picarro 21580093 2Birgit Turnhöfer. Platz 6.105 000-0740-96
La Chiara 21580171 2Birgit Fertner. Platz 6.006 000-7898-95
La Paz  3 24100072 2Susanne Berger. Platz 6.006 161-0440-91
Bingo Bear 24100064 2Werner Weber. Platz 5.908 000-0612-92
Fürst Werther 22920217 2Ewald Hörmann. Platz 5.809 141-0368-96
Chester Crown 21580133 2Sabine Loibl. Platz 5.809 000-7757-90
Picasso of Whiskey 26350039 2Isabelle Hasleder. Platz 5.809 000-8595-94
Palme 20350438 2Julia Hinterhofer. Platz 5.7012 100-5523-84
Arabella 20 24100071 2Andreas Spiess. Platz 5.7012 141-0306-95
Amulett  2 80620030 2Inga Waltl. Platz 5.6014 161-0851-96
Schiro 21580122 2Nicole Figl. Platz 5.6014 100-5829-86
Scaramouche  3 24100065 2Doris Mersits. Platz 5.5016 000-3309-95
King's Great Samurai 24130025Sabine Kaiser. Platz 5.4017 000-3262-91
Lake Tahoe  2 24100086Nicole Foltin. Platz 5.3018 000-2514-97
Take the Time  2 60310986Nicole Kunesch. Platz 5.2019 000-6876-95
Corrado 15 10380105Cornelia Langer. Platz 5.2019 000-8497-93
Puppe  9 22511227Maximilian Fischer. Platz 5.0021 000-0973-95
Pikatschu  2 80620030Inga Waltl. Platz 5.0021 000-4021-94
Willi  9 21580161Marion Kral. Platz 4.8023 000-9551-88
Second Voice 20070241Elisabeth Rathusky. Platz 4.4024 000-3832-96
Hannibal 12 20410078Monika NezvalAusschluß     000-1126-98

3Bewerb 18StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Kronprinz H 42130002 2Martin Hauptmann. Platz 7.801 141-0498-97
The Angel Dancer 27040001 2Brigitta Keiblinger. Platz 7.702 121-0098-92
Brillant H 42130002 2Martin Hauptmann. Platz 7.503 141-0318-96
Bitter Sweet Temptation 41950067 2Isabelle Berger. Platz 7.404 161-0906-96
The Bell 41570152 2Sabine Homma. Platz 7.205 000-3708-93
Sir Quando 26140059 2Christoph Fenz. Platz 7.006 000-2120-99
Theo  5 25500032 2Angelika Weninger. Platz 6.707 100-9842-93
Chili Pepper  2 80300125 2Ines Dollenz. Platz 6.608 000-9514-94

4SeiteCDN-C Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
Clavigo 20110230 2Elke Hellmich. Platz 6.409 000-2413-98
Fighter  2 61430053 2Clemens Croy. Platz 6.2010 000-3800-92
Sam Belini 24100005 2Sigrid Haslinger. Platz 6.0011 131-0604-97
Rio Grande C 26160068 2Katharina Kalteis. Platz 5.7012 121-0051-95
Dino  2 25210008 2Larissa Wimmer. Platz 5.6013 121-0384-84
Schneekönig 26140059 2Christoph Fenz. Platz 5.5014 100-3773-99
Little Dream  2 60471031 2Eva Kronberger. Platz 5.5014 000-6883-95
Gschwendt Naughty Georgina 27080027Monika Winter. Platz 5.2016 100-8553-98
Wolferl 21990110Ursula Weis. Platz 5.2016 000-8727-91
Orlanda  3 26160012Monika Aust. Platz 5.0018 122-0048-93

5SeiteCDN-C Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
4Bewerb 15StarterAbteilungLKlasseDressurprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Maverick One 20750389 4Michaela Groß. Platz 7.901 000-7599-94
Sturmwind  4 41950067 4Isabelle Berger. Platz 7.702 142-2074-96
Brillant H 42130002 4Martin Hauptmann. Platz 7.503 141-0318-96
Chili Pepper  2 80300125 4Ines Dollenz. Platz 7.204 000-9514-94
The Angel Dancer 27040001 4Brigitta Keiblinger. Platz 7.005 121-0098-92
Pioletta 26160012 4Monika Aust. Platz 6.806 122-0687-92
Rio Grande C 26160068 4Katharina Kalteis. Platz 6.507 121-0051-95
Chester Crown 21580133 4Sabine Loibl. Platz 6.308 000-7757-90
Fighter  2 61430053 4Clemens Croy. Platz 6.009 000-3800-92
Max 19 20630271 4Katja Kafka. Platz 5.8010 100-8483-93
Noble Caution 27040009 4Michaela Klausner. Platz 5.8010 404-1035-95
Royal Flame 25500002Teresa Gudenus. Platz 5.0012 000-1324-99
Picasso of Whiskey 26350039Isabelle Hasleder. Platz 4.5013 000-8595-94
Dino  2 25210008Larissa Wimmer. Platz 4.5013 121-0384-84
Corrado 15 10380105Cornelia Langer. Platz 4.0015 000-8497-93

6SeiteCDN-C Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
5Bewerb 28StarterAbteilungAKlasseVielseitigkeitsprüfung leicht 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cappuccino  3 27040041Anja Carina Moser. Platz 66.001 000-4904-92
C.J. Speedy Carolina 62310008Claudia Jungreithmeier. Platz 71.502 000-8600-97
Sorbas  Z 20070114Stephan Sadil. Platz 75.753 000-6056-92
Jaybee 23350083Teresa Peter. Platz 76.504 000-4935-94
Picarro 21580093Birgit Turnhöfer. Platz 77.755 000-0740-96
Bonito 13 41570219Anna Katzensteiner. Platz 78.756 100-2254-99
Schiro 21580122Nicole Figl. Platz 79.007 100-5829-86
Miss E.T. 61340036Michaela Leitner. Platz 80.958 000-2206-90
Off Road 41570194Michael Homma. Platz 81.009 131-0666-97
Amazone  2 60320228Monika Schlager. Platz 82.7510 161-0625-95
Alotta Luck 62310002Helena Ambros. Platz 84.9011 000-9333-94
Ventur 27320001Isabell-Christina Zernitz-Wiesner. Platz 85.9512 000-4915-90
Devon Flag 90150207Yvonne Schropper. Platz 87.0013 000-3172-93
RSN Rasputin 21580133Sabine Loibl. Platz 92.1014 000-6238-96
Maximus M 60320242Kurt Mühlböck. Platz 95.4015 000-3244-93
Invest Lady 60320242Kurt Mühlböck. Platz 96.8016 000-0356-95
Bronco  5 20070241Elisabeth Rathusky. Platz 97.3017 000-6288-90
Scaramouche  3 24100065Doris Mersits. Platz 101.0018 000-3309-95
Lake Tahoe  2 24100086Nicole Foltin. Platz 103.0519 000-2514-97
Cash  8 20381444Petra Radner. Platz 107.4020 121-0353-97
Kohinoor  5 41290309Nadine Strasser. Platz 112.6521 000-9063-96
La Chiara 21580171Birgit Fertner. Platz 139.2522 000-7898-95
Fatino 60320155Julia ÖhnerAusschluß     000-5747-93
Utopie  2 24760045Christiane KreppAusschluß     000-3134-96
Luna 18 41360188Christiane SalmhoferAusschluß     141-0638-99
Giulio Il Vittorioso 27040004Ronald FuchsbauerAusschluß     000-1533-96
Arabella 20 24100071Andreas SpiessAusschluß     141-0306-95
Picasso of Whiskey 26350039Isabelle HaslederAusschluß     000-8595-94

5Bewerb 22StarterAbteilungAKlasseVielseitigkeitsprüfung leicht 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Bitter Sweet Temptation 41950067Isabelle Berger. Platz 36.001 161-0906-96
Tara  7 20100050Brigitte Brosig. Platz 51.002 000-1005-98
Sturmwind  4 42130033Werner Gamauf. Platz 58.503 142-2074-96
Miss Lissabon 62310001Harald Ambros. Platz 62.504 000-2633-97
Belino 21580063Christina Sohler. Platz 62.805 121-0500-98

7SeiteCCN-A Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
Precussion 20410093Ursula Knierlinger. Platz 64.506 000-3950-90
Mylord 20850267Beate Bergolth. Platz 65.257 000-0532-89
Sir Quando 26140059Christoph Fenz. Platz 66.508 000-2120-99
Sanro 41360084Daniel Dunst. Platz 71.259 100-1986-98
Black Bush 20100003Andreas Gattermann. Platz 73.0010 000-3793-98
Graziano Di Carinzia 50250667Katrin Khoddam-Hazrati. Platz 74.2511 100-3234-99
Schneekönig 26140059Christoph Fenz. Platz 74.5012 100-3773-99
Artemis 60060221Susanne Müller. Platz 76.0013 100-5799-93
Peru 60320233Roland Löffler. Platz 76.0013 000-3089-95
Bright Picola 60320233Roland Löffler. Platz 80.8515 000-7791-92
Sueno Bonito 60090429Viktoria Uhl. Platz 89.0016 000-3773-95
Celebration 90150145Markus Kevenhörster. Platz 89.7517 000-8843-98
Rio Grande C 26160068Katharina Kalteis. Platz 94.0018 121-0051-95
Hannibal 12 20410072Zbigniew Jaszczak. Platz 95.2519 000-1126-98
Gschwendt Naughty Georgina 27080027Monika Winter. Platz 152.3020 100-8553-98
Ribano B. 24760063Ulrich Torggler. Platz 165.1521 000-1625-97
Queensberry Rules 20850267Beate BergolthAusschluß     000-0531-89

8SeiteCCN-A Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
6Bewerb 10StarterAbteilungAKlasseVielseitigkeitsprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Flippsi 25150163Lucia Kratzer. Platz 54.751 122-0721-95
Silke  2 27070015Claudia Stoiser. Platz 56.252 122-0545-91
Rigoletta  4 22030188Anna Fajmann. Platz 60.753 122-0343-94
Stolze Maid 27180035Tanja Forstner. Platz 64.004 122-0394-91
Pioletta 26160012Monika Aust. Platz 73.855 122-0687-92
Amadeus 58 41170101Martin Binder. Platz 81.356 142-2023-95
Pechudo  2 26160077Gabriele Seiringer. Platz 116.107 100-2469-90
Woody  5 41170022Helga Binder-Peisel. Platz 143.408 142-2663-98
Gerania 23550280Heidi Wech. Platz 311.409 122-0551-95
Atlantik 22511469Sabine HimslAusschluß     122-0339-98

9SeiteCCNH-A Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
7Bewerb 20StarterAbteilungA**KlasseVielseitigkeitsprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Luis 60090287 12Vera Stroblmair. Platz 59.501 100-4605-96
Atena 61340018 12Herbert Rudlstorfer. Platz 60.302 161-0562-92
Luck, Spot the Chuck 26150002 12Diane Frühwirth-Cawdron. Platz 63.303 000-3871-96
Kokarde 10 41320320 12Karl Gratzer. Platz 63.354 000-0073-96
Kleiner Gigolo 61340007 12Werner Binder. Platz 66.855 000-0467-96
Belluno's Boy 41460053 12Günter Petrovitz. Platz 67.506 161-0080-97
Henry 24100099 6Sabrina Fassbender. Platz 78.157 100-3221-93
Pikatschu  2 80620030Inga Waltl. Platz 91.308 000-4021-94
Shumani Tu Tonka 60320155Julia Öhner. Platz 113.709 000-5485-92
Csinos Vilonya 90060675Lorena Heier. Platz 186.0510 000-0811-96
Harley 23350034Anita Aspeck. Platz 186.5011 000-4108-93
Noble Caution 27040009Michaela KlausnerAusschluß     404-1035-95
Bingo Bear 24100064Werner WeberAusschluß     000-0612-92
Puppe  9 22511227Maximilian FischerAusschluß     000-0973-95
Leonardo da Vinci  3 20410116Alexander VassiliadisAusschluß     000-0640-89
Romeo 32 41360166Julia JaukAusschluß     131-0634-97
Amulett  2 80620030Inga WaltlAusschluß     161-0851-96
Darius Vilonya 90060692Andreas HeierAusschluß     000-3194-96
La Zarina 27040042Sabine WochnerAusschluß     100-5735-93
Kohan 21040303Sonja LehningerAusschluß     000-3204-86

7Bewerb 30StarterAbteilungA**KlasseVielseitigkeitsprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Cartani 27040017 12Karin Bichler. Platz 30.001 121-0264-96
Hacienda 25740008 12Roswitha Zellhofer. Platz 52.502 000-8988-94
Samurai 13 24100108 12Desiree Hammer. Platz 53.253 100-0201-90
Jolie Coeur  2 60320236 12Tobias Mühlböck. Platz 56.254 000-8800-95
Wega  2 90150145 12Markus Kevenhörster. Platz 57.005 191-0394-93
Concordia  2 60320235 12Richard Mühlböck. Platz 62.256 210-1150-95
Well Done  3 41570069 12Harald Riedl. Platz 63.707 000-2643-98
Trinity M 60320236 12Tobias Mühlböck. Platz 68.258 000-0173-96
Top Gun  7 41360084 12Daniel Dunst. Platz 69.009 000-0863-98
Belluno's Bessy 30700032 6Victoria Erb. Platz 71.0510 161-0688-95
Benito 13 61760012 6Karl-Heinz Loistl. Platz 73.0011 161-0063-97
Kronprinz H 42130002 6Martin Hauptmann. Platz 75.8512 141-0498-97
Ojos del Norte 73231909 6Michaela Iglhauser. Platz 76.9013 000-2435-91

10SeiteCCN-A Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
Garcon de Campagne 61340008 6Christian Gutenbrunner. Platz 80.1014 100-6909-92
Mrs. Houdini 60320235 6Richard Mühlböck. Platz 85.6515 000-3194-92
Poccahontas 41360084 6Daniel Dunst. Platz 86.8016 000-6339-96
Doubletto 60830118Harald Kikinger. Platz 95.7017 000-7185-97
Sendy B 42950224Ewald Spörk. Platz 98.3518 141-0416-97
Gimmini 61760012Karl-Heinz Loistl. Platz 103.1519 000-8257-96
Gaelic Drifter 61940005Isolde Fürst. Platz 106.2020 000-5151-96
Savana 50250100Wolfgang Plautz. Platz 116.1021 131-0642-97
Royal Rialto 24760047Nina Neumann. Platz 117.3022 000-6775-94
Gary  3 27080026Susanne Schmidt. Platz 209.4523 121-0457-97
Happy Heraldik 73120741Christian Steiner. Platz 249.6524 000-3480-98
Great Gatsby  3 60320244Doris GrasserbauerAusschluß     161-0468-94
Bodyguard  5 25160010Klaus MöllerAusschluß     000-4834-91
Mogly 90150116Susanne LängleAusschluß     195-0001-92
Wodan  5 41220072Peter SchillingAusschluß     141-0191-94
Lightning Dream 80130358Manuela OrglerAusschluß     000-6648-94
Sessey 90150010Friedrich LängleAusschluß     000-8311-91

11SeiteCCN-A Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
8Bewerb 31StarterAbteilungL**KlasseVielseitigkeitsprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Domenica  8 62310001Harald Ambros. Platz 46.051 161-0012-93
Brillant H 42130002Martin Hauptmann. Platz 49.732 141-0318-96
Fighter  2 61430053Clemens Croy. Platz 51.383 000-3800-92
Rabenklau 60830011Michaela Reichinger. Platz 51.754 000-9509-93
Diribia II 41320100Andrea Van Hoffs. Platz 61.655 000-6870-89
Davigna 41570069Harald Riedl. Platz 63.756 000-0852-98
Maverick One 20750389Michaela Groß. Platz 65.787 000-7599-94
Ikim 41570069Harald Riedl. Platz 67.208 000-9713-98
Maxwell  5 41570192Gernot Weberhofer. Platz 69.359 151-1156-91
Master Kevin 20100042Herbert Brosig. Platz 71.8310 000-9434-89
Golgota 50250100Wolfgang Plautz. Platz 72.9311 000-2140-94
Wolfier 60830118Harald Kikinger. Platz 79.7012 000-4543-92
Parzival  3 60320235Richard Mühlböck. Platz 80.0013 000-5099-96
Luftikus 60830011Michaela Reichinger. Platz 82.5814 161-0275-90
Chili Pepper  2 80300125Ines Dollenz. Platz 83.4815 000-9514-94
Cross Country B 42950224Ewald Spörk. Platz 84.3816 141-0367-96
Opera Project 41570154Simone Homma. Platz 85.8017 000-3087-93
Jameson 20100003Andreas Gattermann. Platz 88.0518 000-0367-91
Sokrates  4 42950224Ewald Spörk. Platz 89.7819 100-8543-95
The Bell 41570152Sabine Homma. Platz 91.4820 000-3708-93
Little Dream  2 60471031Eva Kronberger. Platz 93.1821 000-6883-95
Gregor  4 41350035Arnulf Gerold. Platz 97.0022 171-0056-96
Cartago 73175299Sebastian Steiner. Platz 105.4323 131-0383-95
Indian Bay 73236274Tassilo Honsig. Platz 106.0824 000-7900-97
Sausebrause 60320235Richard Mühlböck. Platz 139.9825 100-0714-91
Grandessa  7 73236274Tassilo Honsig. Platz 148.2326 000-9045-91
Roseli 50250667Katrin Khoddam-Hazrati. Platz 149.7527 100-0171-97
Cinderella 18 61760012Karl-Heinz Loistl. Platz 188.1528 000-1183-96
Mangaroca 42440049Ute SteinschererAusschluß     000-8128-95
Peter Pan 97 42950147Reinhold MaierAusschluß     000-4590-95
Castlemaine 41940043Peter PanzenböckAusschluß     000-0763-90

12SeiteCCN-A Tulln-Neuaigen 10.04.2004 12.04.2004 4094



Nation
9Bewerb 22StarterAbteilung..KlasseFrühjahrsritt 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Tiffany 22 24760047Nina Neumann. Platz 92.001 151-1340-94
Selwyn's Whimsey 31010004Carina Hofmeister. Platz 69.002 100-8934-94
Shanty 10040058Erika Montag. Platz 50.003 000-7287-92
Obrod 22920217Ewald Hörmann. Platz 18.004 000-4970-90
Velvet Arrow 24680063Alexander Bülau. Platz 15.005 000-2196-88
Rubin Angel 23880008Ilse Merrill. Platz -13.006 000-2113-99
Mannyana 22511475Susanne König. Platz -16.007 121-0029-95
Kohan 21040303Sonja Lehninger. Platz -36.008 000-3204-86
Malvita 20750378Dunja Schicht. Platz -73.009 221-3309-94
Hector  2 22511278Dagmar Frischauf. Platz -80.0010 000-1404-89
Noble Compliment 24770052Andrea Fally. Platz -83.0011 100-5968-93
Rantanplan  2 23350021Michaela Zöchling. Platz -84.0012 000-4025-89
Elektron Saratoga 20960250Sandra Wendel-Mayrhofer. Platz -114.0013 000-8917-94
Merry Milkman 31010015Aglaja Kopf. Platz -173.0014 000-1833-95
Second Voice 20070241Elisabeth Rathusky. Platz -204.0015 000-3832-96
Face the Music 20960242Andreas Pauser. Platz -233.0016 100-1857-98
Alinda  3 24580044Johannes Sammer. Platz -244.0017 161-0648-95
Lutanou Je 20180633Agnes Lamberg. Platz -255.0018 904-0945-00
Papageno 55 21990129Maria Eichinger. Platz -266.0019 000-7283-94
Lavana  2 80300125Ines Dollenz. Platz -317.0020 000-1702-94
Bold Referee 26550051Astrid MaurerAusschluß     000-1042-94
Willi  9 21580161Marion KralAusschluß     000-9551-88
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Camilla  7 26200009Josef Sachslehner. Platz -109.001 122-0871-96
Mona 26160029Birgit Laser. Platz -217.002 100-8704-92
Orlanda  3 26160012Monika AustAusschluß     122-0048-93

9Bewerb 8StarterAbteilung..KlasseFrühjahrsritt 3

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen LP%ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Wesley 58 21580170Claire Wallace. Platz -52.001 000-8273-94
Bubblegum 41360162Tatjana Ladenhauf. Platz -62.002 141-0610-99
Sigi  4 22510931Josef Ganser. Platz -82.003 000-1144-91
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Dekoro 25090003Manfred Spellitz. Platz -97.004 904-0943-00
Boomer 23350094Marina Kobelrausch. Platz -204.005 904-0942-00
Wolferl 20070299Marie-Therese Glatt. Platz -232.006 000-8727-91
Bavaress 21580158Bettina PösingerAusschluß     000-8665-86
Halkitiki 41360193Elisabeth PfeilerAusschluß     141-0419-97
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